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4722 BUCK SHOALS VFD                      

5244722 BUCK SHOALS VFD - REVENUE          

41100 AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT              

5244722 41100  AD VALOREM TAX-CURRE         -63,800     -63,800     -21,252.55     -20,616.47            .00     -42,547.45   33.3%

  2023/02/000389 08/31/2022 GCR         -927.65 REF                                        DMV 7/22 TAX DIST VFD BUCK SHO
  2023/02/000393 08/31/2022 GEN      -19,688.82 REF AUG                                    BUCK SHOALS CY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT           -63,800     -63,800     -21,252.55     -20,616.47            .00     -42,547.45   33.3%

41101 AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR              

5244722 41101  AD VALOREM TAX - PRI               0           0        -296.18        -207.11            .00         296.18  100.0%

  2023/02/000393 08/31/2022 GEN         -207.11 REF AUG                                    BUCK SHOALS PY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR                 0           0        -296.18        -207.11            .00         296.18  100.0%

43100 SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39              

5244722 43100  SALES TAX                     -6,000      -6,000            .00            .00            .00      -6,000.00     .0%

     TOTAL SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39            -6,000      -6,000            .00            .00            .00      -6,000.00     .0%

44900 INTEREST EARNED                     

5244722 44900  INTEREST EARNED                    0           0         -58.64         -48.29            .00          58.64  100.0%

  2023/02/000393 08/31/2022 GEN          -48.29 REF AUG                                    DUE TO BUCK SHOALS VFD

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yXTyQ90lxmU1k%2BmBgsktPtN%2Fg3K0mL9bq1To8oYAFlDNcsWEbYZNc2lalK%2FcmL%2Bp
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=z0XxCir3Fjs6cZCqEGYMRKi%2FDcn4JqMofsiiXYaB4jQ55BszV%2BviZRt4SGex9DY0
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=f%2BgS1MHAT3tacxFqhIXvkqscr0AjPThnmaarOF5sZQaKsl99Q%2B%2Fm5bZoGKE1g8PP
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mDTgdzQ3upBecdvFYSolbzGUQ7BHe2F2OMmutzJ5LGI8IsRSWGG8G2forELRPEcB
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=P94AWrmiPCOHSMN48t2mF51PpIhDjhOCjnaDyeScvdswAmBlxcWRmjJEYQj5a1EF
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ePesvGKvwnt149NRcKaOre2hArHBAHnB1YA%2BUk4uKCK6OEwDcrqqbavBNzittInR
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2Fl%2BeCH9jPZ23RWF1XU3vOU4Ljv58w3rwnl6r1pREIlD%2FM5hYjM1CuHD2jH844z8r
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8KC0VgRPDwnNm%2BzvMeL0bup0YAjcuiria2yGGybxQKyIDTh3H1SwYfJqJz0BQFFD
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     TOTAL INTEREST EARNED                        0           0         -58.64         -48.29            .00          58.64  100.0%

49000 APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE           

5244722 49000  APPROPRIATED FUND BA               0           0            .00            .00            .00            .00     .0%

     TOTAL APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE              0           0            .00            .00            .00            .00     .0%

     TOTAL BUCK SHOALS VFD - REVENUE        -69,800     -69,800     -21,607.37     -20,871.87            .00     -48,192.63   31.0%

     TOTAL BUCK SHOALS VFD                  -69,800     -69,800     -21,607.37     -20,871.87            .00     -48,192.63   31.0%

                        TOTAL REVENUES      -69,800     -69,800     -21,607.37     -20,871.87            .00     -48,192.63

                           GRAND TOTAL      -69,800     -69,800     -21,607.37     -20,871.87            .00     -48,192.63   31.0%

                                         ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Brittany Allen **                                          

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lfUmggJ9HfW4KQVqJrPM8EwWtem4AKRMUJc%2B3P4XBIKccj7tqS76s49Qn2dSHY22
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                                                          REPORT OPTIONS                          

               Field #     Total  Page Break    Year/Period: 2023/ 2
  Sequence 1       4         Y        N         Print revenue as credit: Y
  Sequence 2       9         Y        N         Print totals only: N
  Sequence 3      11         Y        N         Suppress zero bal accts: N
  Sequence 4       0         N        N         Print full GL account: N
                                                Double space: N
  Report title:                                 Roll projects to object: N
   YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT              
                                                Carry forward code: 1
                                                Print journal detail: Y
  Print Full or Short description: F               From Yr/Per: 2023/ 2
  Print MTD Version: Y                               To Yr/Per: 2023/ 2
  Print Revenues-Version headings: N            Include budget entries: Y
  Format type: 1                                Incl encumb/liq entries: Y
  Print revenue budgets as zero: N              Sort by JE # or PO #: J
  Include Fund Balance: N                       Detail format option: 1
  Include requisition amount: N
  Multiyear view: D

         Find Criteria
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Fund               52
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Character Code     
Org                
Object             
Project            
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Rollup Code        
                   


